2006 Ninja' IX"-6R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Radiator

92075 92150 & !

. —e

(= 7 =

— ; /{
’W—jjjiifj'/""' - Pz \ ‘ 92150

— ,. & B, }/ .

92152 A ~

e 1 92151 , RN

. { g_'

92015 92037? A

130

Vol
®—92150

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2006 Ninja" ZX"-6R

PARTS LIST
Radiator

ITEM NAME
BOLT-FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 130)
STAY (Ref # 35063)
RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061)

COVER-SEAL,HOT WIND (Ref # 49016)
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)

FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)

NUT (Ref # 92015)

CLAMP,L=60 (Ref # 92037)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)
DAMPER,RUBBER (Ref # 92075)
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

PART NUMBER

130W0630
35063-0147
39061-0042
49016-0012
49085-1066
59502-0015
92015-1487
92037-1069
92039-0027
92066-1576
92075-1123
92150-1186
92151-1774
92152-1074

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
2
2
3
3
1
2



