



# 2006 Ninja® ZX™-6R

## PARTS LIST

### Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 130)	130W0630	2
STAY (Ref # 35063)	35063-0147	1
RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061)	39061-0042	1
COVER-SEAL,HOT WIND (Ref # 49016)	49016-0012	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)	49085-1066	1
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)	59502-0015	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1487	3
CLAMP,L=60 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1069	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0027	2
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-1576	2
DAMPER,RUBBER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1123	3
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1186	3
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1774	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1074	2